
LOT 55
IN OR 1622/589
ESMT OR 1769/586

GUY ELLEN
95057 BUCKEYE COURT
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

26-2N-28-006A-0055-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4042.00

04/18/2024 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 99,000 0 0 99,000

STANDARD
4

315,527
3,789
99,000

418,316
241,907
176,409

HX HB 50,000
126,409
418,316

0

468,991

2003/1820 9/16/2015 SW U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AMELIA NATIONAL ENTER

WEEKLEY HOMES LP

1622/0589 5/05/2009 WD U I 12 185,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THE BANK OF NEW YORK 

GUY ELLEN

2024
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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M11148 H/AC 0 03/01/2006

E16825 NEW CONSTR 1,950 02/01/2006

P10612 NEW CONSTR 0 01/01/2006

C16731 CO ISSUED 300,000 12/01/2005

R08643 REPAIR/RRF 5,000 12/01/2005

B16731 NEW CONSTR 300,000 12/01/2005

2010HX Base Yr

95057 BUCKEYE CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,501 110.3040 137.88 344,838 2006 2006 0 0 0 8.50 91.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2010 Heated Area: 2193

BAS 2,193 100 2,193 276,669

FGR 399 55 219 27,629

FOP 130 30 39 4,920

FOP 166 30 50 6,308

2,888 2,501 315,527

BAS=[YR=2006] W16 FOP=[YR=2006] W14 S5 E2 S5 E12N10$ S10 W12
N5W18 S58E9 FOP=[YR=2006] S3E10S1E10N4 FGR=[YR=2006]  E17 N21
W19 S21E2$ W2N6 W16S6 W2$ E2N6E16N15E19N42$.
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1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 40 16 640.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2006 2006 3 87 3,619

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 10 3 30.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2006 2006 3 87 170

3,789

1 000135 C SFR CNSVTN 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.60 165,000.00 99,000.00 99,000


